Kaltmiete

Nebenkosten Kiichennutzung Garage

GrabenstrafBe 32, 32105 Bad Salzuflen gm
Hinterhaus

Haupthaus

Haupthaus

Haupthaus

Garage

Insgesamt

64
59
59
50

232

500,00 €
350,00 €
300,00 €
250,00 €
60,00 €
1.480,00 €

100,00 € 600,00 €
150,00 € 500,50 €
120,00 € 420,00 €
80,00 € 330,00 €
60,00 €

450,00 € 50,00 € 50,00 € 1.910,00 €



