Grabenstraße 32, 32105 Bad Salzuflen	qm		Kaltmiete	Nebenkosten	Küchennutzung	Garage	Summe
Hinterhaus		64	500,00€	100,00€			600,00€
Haupthaus		59	350,00€	150,00€			500,50€
Haupthaus		59	300,00€	120,00€			420,00€
Haupthaus		50	250,00€	80,00€			330,00€
Garage			60,00€				60,00€
Insgesamt		232	1.480,00€	450,00€	50,0	0 € 50,0	00€ 1.910,00€